
Charlotte Douglas International Airport

General Aviation Master Plan 
 
Executive Summary | May 2022

92

126

HELICOPTER
SINGLE-ENGINE
MULTI-ENGINE

JET

HELICOPTER
SINGLE-ENGINE
MULTI-ENGINE

JET

6

3

7

10

69

102

11

10

GA Aircraft Operations

Site Map

Based Aircraft

2019 2040 

2019

38,300
2040

50,100

Study Area



Drawing: P:\_PROJECTS\CLT (City of Charlotte)\20131201-2020 On-Call Planning\01-GA ADP\40-Alternatives\05-Preferred Alt\01-CAD\Preferred alternative_Executuve Briefing Graphic.dwgLayout: No Labels Plotted: Jun 23, 2022, 01:46PM

NORTH

Alternatives DevelopmentGeneral Aviation Master Plan

0

SOURCE: City of Charlotte Department of Aviation, Charlotte Douglas International Airport Airport Layout Plan, February 2016; Nearmap, North Carolina (aerial imagery for visual reference only, may not be to scale), May 2021; Ricondo, December 2021.
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Long-Term General Aviation Campus Development Plan
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Alternate site suitable for  
future hangar expansion or 
expanded charter terminal

• Plan provides long-term development sites for general 
aviation development

• Hangar size dependent on future tenant needs

Total additional hangar area (net):  

520,000 square feet  
an increase of 80% 1

Total additional apron area (net):  

980,000 square feet 
an increase of  77% 1

1  Not including the alternate site for future expansion
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